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Profiles
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625636 1500
625637 2000
625638 2500

Retail packaging

625636 1302
625637 1802
625638 2302

Transport packaging

1425 80
1925 80
2425 80
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80

80
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Product features

coated with eco colour of
Qualicoat quality standard

material: premium PLUS sheet

metal

40

40

40

40

40

40

3400

4800

6000

3100

4300

5520
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625636 1 1410 90 48 3000

625637 1 1815 90 45 4600

625638 1 2310 90 45 6000



